INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO.
1
2
3-4
5-7
8-14
15

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 21512019 DA TE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
40603340
42400200
44000159
44000600
44004250
44201863
44201867
44201869
48102100
48203037
50102400
50200100
50800205
52200020
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, MIX
''D", N70
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5
INCH
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2
1/2"
SIDE WALK REMOVAL
PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 18 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 18 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 18 INCH
AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 10"
CONCRETE REMOVAL
STRUCTURE EXCAVATION
REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED
TEMPORARY SOIL RETENTION SYSTEM
UNIT
TON
SO FT
SO YD
SO FT
SO YD
SO YO
SO YD
SO YD
TON
SO YO
CU YD
CU YD
POUND
SO FT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
5861
120
133741
90
21
1000
1400
400
174
21
2. 7
27
980

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
21
21
2. 7
27
980
241
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
346 I 2O18-111-RS&SW LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 42 I
CONTRACT NO. 62H36
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD 16 16
28000250 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING POUND 2 2
30300112 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 12" SQ YD 21 21
44200976 CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH SO YD 832 832
44213000 PATCHING REINFORCEMENT SO YD 832 832
44213200 SAW CUTS FOOT 1632 1632
44213208 TIE BARS 1 1/4" EACH 244 244
44003100 MEDIAN REMOVAL SO FT 32 32
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  4-15-2019
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION
005
TOTAL 80% FED
20%
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE
ROADWAY
54002020 EXPANSION BOLTS 3/4 INCH EACH 15 15
54003000 CONCRETE BOX CULVERTS CU YD 3. 9 3. 9
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 20 20
63000053 WEAK POST GUARDRAIL ATTACHED TO CULVERT FOOT 31. 25 31. 25
CASE IV
63100045 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2 EACH 1 1
63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 37. 5 37. 5
63500105 DELINEATORS EACH 135 135
64200116 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 16 INCH FOOT 21459 21459
64300260 IMPACT ATTENUATORS <FULLY REDIRECTIVE, EACH 1 1
NARROW), TEST LEVEL 3
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 29, 5 29, 5
* 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 1 1
* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1
PLAN
* 66901002 ON-SITE MONITORING OF REGULATED CAL DA 1 1
SUBSTANCES
FILE NAME = USER NAME = OQUlnoma DESIGNED - REVISED -
p,v:\VL084EB/DfNTEGJll!nolS.l}Ol:PN/£XJT\DocumentSVD<. Off!ces\Dlstrlct f\Pro Jf£1s\DI04flg,.cADDafa\Deslr;n\DI041/f ,$/lailit> - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 21512019 DA TE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
I* 66901003
67000400
67100100
70200100
70300100
70300150
70300210
70300220
70300240
70300250
70300260
70300280
70300520
70400100
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION
REPORT
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A
MOBILIZATION
NIGHTTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND
SYMBOLS
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE I I I 4"
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
UNIT
LSUM
CAL MO
L SUM
L SUM
FOOT
SO FT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
005
TOTAL 80% FED
20%
QUANTITIES STATE
ROADWAY
1 1
12 12
1 1
1 1
22728 22728
5682 5682
233 233
65072 65072
1726 1726
4202 4202
864 864
175 175
1908 1908
150
U.S. ROUTE 41 (PARK AVE. WEST TO CHANTILLY BLVD)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
150
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
346 I 2O18-111-RS&SW LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 42 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 62H36
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
70300904 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV 4" FOOT 2238 2238
70300530 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE I I I 5" FOOT 20460 20460
59100100 GEOCOMPOSITE WALL DRAIN CU YD 3.0 3.0
sunderlandmj
Rectangle
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  4-15-2019
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
* 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
4"
* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
6"
* 78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
8"
* 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
12"
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
24"
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
78100300 REPLACEMENT REFLECTOR
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL
* 88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL)
* X0900064 MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING SYSTEM FOR
BURIED STRUCTURES
FILE NAME = USER NAME = OQUlnoma
p,v:\VL084EB/DfNTEGJll!nolS.l}Ol:PN/£XJT\DocumentSVD<. Off!ces\Dlstrlct f\Pro Jf£1s\DI04flg,.cADDafa\Deslr;n\DI041/f
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn.
PLOT DATE = 21512019
UNIT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
EACH
FOOT
L SUM

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
005
TOTAL 80% FED
20%
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE
ROADWAY
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 215 215
X4060004 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE TON 7246 7246
COURSE, STONE MATRIX ASPHALT, 9. 5, N80
X6030205 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 15 15
( SPEC !All
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
< SPEC IALl
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SO FT 27820 27820
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 300 300
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
20013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM 1 1
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 5 5
20018600 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 3 3
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
STATE OF ILLINOIS
U.S. ROUTE 41 (PARK AVE. WEST TO CHANTILLY BLVD)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
346 I 2O18-111-RS&SW LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 42 I
CONTRACT NO. 62H36
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
* 78004354
PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
FOOT 3624 3624
TYPE D, INLAID 4"
PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
TYPE D, INLAID 5"* 78004355 FOOT 20710 20710
PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
TYPE D, INLAID 8"* 78004358 FOOT 1097 1097
PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
TYPE D, INLAID 6"* 78004356 FOOT 600 600
78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE A EACH 4 4
78200011 BARRIER WALL REFLECTORS, TYPE C EACH 8 8
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SQ FT 450 450
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION (EXPRESSWAYS) L SUM 1 1
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 52 52
20033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 31067 31067
20055500 RUMBLE STRIP SQ FT 7488 7488
sunderlandmj
Rectangle
sunderlandmj
Rectangle
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Rectangle
sunderlandmj
Rectangle
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
NON-PART. 100% STATE
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  4-15-2019
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
LEGEND
EXISTING P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 10"
EXISTING HMA CONCRETE SURFACE, | 10•"
EXISTING COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
EXISTING GRAVEL OR CRUSHED STONE SHOULDER
EXISTING CONCRETE BARRIER AND CONCRETE BARRIER, SPECIAL
EXISTING HMA SHOULDER, 10"
PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 2•"
PROPOSED POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER, (MM),
IL 4.75, N50, ƒ"
PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HMA SURFACE COURSE STONE MATRIX ASPHALT,
9.5, N80, 1ƒ"
PROPOSED HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D"
N70, 1ƒ"
PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDERS, TYPE B
PROPOSED GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS